
Kershaw County
2020 Lugoff/Elgin 5u Soccer Game Schedule

All Scheduled Sections

Start League Away team Home team

10/12/2020 (Mon)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 5U Soccer Herdon Inc. vsKC West 3 (soccer) Taco Bell

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 5U Soccer Evans Heating & Cooling vsKC West 5 (soccer) Kona Ice

10/15/2020 (Thu)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 5U Soccer Lugoff Fire and Rescue vsKC West 3 (soccer) Sports Connection

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 5U Soccer Kershaw2Go.com vsKC West 5 (soccer) Evans Heating & Cooling

10/19/2020 (Mon)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 5U Soccer Taco Bell vsKC West 3 (soccer) Sports Connection

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 5U Soccer Lugoff Fire and Rescue vsKC West 5 (soccer) Kona Ice

10/22/2020 (Thu)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 5U Soccer Herdon Inc. vsKC West 3 (soccer) Sports Connection

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 5U Soccer Kershaw2Go.com vsKC West 5 (soccer) Lugoff Fire and Rescue

10/26/2020 (Mon)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 5U Soccer Kona Ice vsKC West 3 (soccer) Taco Bell

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 5U Soccer Evans Heating & Cooling vsKC West 5 (soccer) Lugoff Fire and Rescue

10/29/2020 (Thu)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 5U Soccer Kona Ice vsKC West 3 (soccer) Herdon Inc.

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 5U Soccer Kershaw2Go.com vsKC West 5 (soccer) Taco Bell

11/02/2020 (Mon)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 5U Soccer Sports Connection vsKC West 3 (soccer) Kona Ice

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 5U Soccer Evans Heating & Cooling vsKC West 5 (soccer) Taco Bell

11/05/2020 (Thu)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 5U Soccer Herdon Inc. vsKC West 3 (soccer) Kershaw2Go.com

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 5U Soccer Taco Bell vsKC West 5 (soccer) Lugoff Fire and Rescue

11/09/2020 (Mon)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 5U Soccer Sports Connection vsKC West 3 (soccer) Kershaw2Go.com

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 5U Soccer Evans Heating & Cooling vsKC West 5 (soccer) Herdon Inc.
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Start League Away team Home team

11/12/2020 (Thu)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 5U Soccer Kona Ice vsKC West 3 (soccer) Kershaw2Go.com

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 5U Soccer Lugoff Fire and Rescue vsKC West 5 (soccer) Herdon Inc.

11/16/2020 (Mon)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 5U Soccer Sports Connection vsKC West 3 (soccer) Evans Heating & Cooling


